• Follow IGA on its Facebook and Instagram social media accounts to receive ten (10) additional Grand Prize Draw 

Entries; 
• Visit the website of a Power Play partner to receive ten (10) additional Grand Prize Draw Entries. 

3. PRIZE DESCRIPTIONS AND APPROXIMATE VALUES 

INSTANT PRIZES 

There are thirteen thousand seven hundred and ten dollars (13,710) instant prizes to be won in this Contest (each an 

“Instant Prize”) with a total approximate value of one hundred thousand two hundred and six dollars ($100,206 CAD). 

Instant Prizes will decrease as they are claimed throughout the Contest Period. Instant Prizes are as follows:  

• Three thousand (3000) coupons of 1000 Scene+ points each, with an approximate unit value of ten dollars ($10 

CAD); 

• Three thousand (3000) coupons of 500 Scene+ points each, with an approximate unit value of five dollars ($5

[...]

CAD); 

• Three thousand (3000) coupons of 250 Scene+ points each with a unit value of two dollars and fifty cents ($2.50 

CAD);  

• Three thousand (3000) coupons of 100 Scene+ points each with a unit value of two dollars and fifty cents ($1 CAD); 

• One thousand and four hundred (1400) coupons for a free specified product at a participating IGA store, with a 

market unit value between three dollars and nineteen cents ($3.19 CAD) and thirteen dollars and ninety-nine 

cents ($13.99 CAD), before applicable taxes.  

• Two hundred (200) IGA Gift Cards valued at twenty-five dollars ($25 CAD);